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Kretsmästerskap 10000m/sista loppet 
  

Plats: Råslätts IP, Jönköping 

Tid: 8:e oktober 2011 

Väder: Uppehåll och vindstilla, c:a 10 grader 

Tävlingsledare: Anders Grönvall 

 
A-Heat 

1  Andreas Hoberg -84  Lulekamraterna 33,27,2 

2  Magnus Gyllemark -76  IK Hakarpspojkarna 34,57,4 

3  Christofer Fogel -84  Oskarshamns SK 35,24,2 

4  Håkan Jorikson -59  IK Vista 36,25,8 

5  Marcus Petersson -93  Högby IF 36,28,9 

6  Muhiyadin Ali Sharawe -90 IK Hakarpspojkarna 37,12,6 

7  Martin Jarl -74  Huskvarna 38,51,9 

8  Per Orestig -82  IF Hallby SOK 39,20,2 

9  Thom Bergman -66  IK Hakarpspojkarna 39,38,4 

10 Mikael Levinsson -64  IK Vista 39,46,0 

11 Hanna Gunnevik -93  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,17,4 

12 David Jönsson -70  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,20,8 

13 Carolina Sterner -90  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,45,6 

Märta Wändahl  Mullsjö SOK DNF 

  

B-Heat 

1  Jorma Heinonen -57  Lekeryd Svarttorp SK 40,43,8 

2 Roger Svensson -75  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,21,1 

3 Jennie Christoffersson-79 IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,25,7 

4 Linnéa Ewö -87  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,53,4 

5 Håkan Wikström -65  IK Hakarpspojkarna 43,01,9 

6 Sten-Göran Yngvesson -56 IK Vista 43,32,4 

7 Stina Petersson -86  IK Hakarpspojkarna 46,11,7 

8 Bruno Ström -50  Lekeryd 55,46,6 

 

Kretsmästerskap 

 

MS 

1  Muhiyadin Ali Sharawe -90 IK Hakarpspojkarna 37,12,6 

2  Per Orestig -82  IF Hallby SOK 39,20,2 

 

M35 

1  Magnus Gyllemark -76  IK Hakarpspojkarna 34,57,4 

2  Thom Bergman -66  IK Hakarpspojkarna 39,38,4 

3  Mikael Levinsson -64  IK Vista 39,46,0 

4 David Jönsson -70  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,20,8 

5 Roger Svensson -75  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,21,1 

6 Håkan Wikström -65  IK Hakarpspojkarna 43,01,9 

 

 

M50 

1  Håkan Jorikson -59  IK Vista 36,25,8 

2  Jorma Heinonen -57  Lekeryd Svarttorp SK 40,43,8 

3 Sten-Göran Yngvesson -56 IK Vista 43,32,4 
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KS 

1 Hanna Gunnevik -93  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,17,4 

2 Jennie Christoffersson-79 IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,25,7 

3 Carolina Sterner -90  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,45,6 

4 Linnéa Ewö -87  IK Hakarpspojkarna 42,53,4 

5 Stina Petersson -86  IK Hakarpspojkarna 46,11,7 

 

Ej KRM 

Andreas Hoberg -84  Lulekamraterna 33,27,2 

Christofer Fogel -84  Oskarshamns SK 35,24,2 

Marcus Petersson -93  Högby IF 36,28,9 

Martin Jarl -74  Huskvarna 38,51,9 

Bruno Ström -50  Lekeryd 55,46,6 

 

 

Poängtävling Kretsmästerskap 

1 IK Hakarpspojkarna 14p 

2  IK Vista 5p 

3  Lekeryd-Svarttorps SK 2p 

3 IF Hallby SOK 2p 

 

 


